
Sunday 1 March • Wensleydale ROUTE B

Saturday 31 January • Northumberland ROUTE A

Sunday 15 February • tsideDerwen ROUTE B

THURSDAY 12 March • North York Moors ROUTE A

Sunday 22 March • Eden District ROUTE B

Sunday 18 January • Peak District ROUTE A

Saturday 14 TynedaleFebruary • ROUTE B
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uk eventsLANDROVER

Phone: 07787 555060

INDEPENDENT

LANDROVER

TOURS
ukLANDROVERevents
operating independent LAND ROVER driving events since 2002

2026 TOURS DIARY • or atBOOK ONLINEPHONE 07787 555060 www.ukLANDROVERevents.com

MONDAY 23 March • DistrictLake ROUTE B

Saturday 1 & Sunday 17 May • Wiltshire Weekend Tour6

Sunday 12 April • Yorkshire Dales ROUTE A

Sunday 7 June • Tynedale ROUTE B

Saturday 25 April • Northumberland ROUTE B

Saturday 20 June • Derwentside ROUTE A

WEDNESDAY 27 May • Peak District ROUTE B

THUR 7 - FRI 8 May • Wales Adventure • Tour2 Day
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TUESDAY 29 December • Yorkshire Dales A ’TWIXMAS’

6pm Bonfire NightTHURSDAY 5 November • Wensleydale B

FRIDAY 31 July • Lake District ROUTE A

THURSDAY 1 October • Derwentside ROUTE B

Sunday 2 August • Eden District ROUTE A

Saturday 25 July • North York Moors ROUTE B

Saturday 11 July • Wensleydale ROUTE A

WED - FRI 3 y • Wales Adventure • Tour1 Jul 3 Day

THUR 20 - FRI 21 August • Wales Adventure • Tour2 Day

WED 14 - FRI 16 • Wales Adventure • TourOctober 3 Day

Saturday 8 & Sunday 9 August • Wiltshire Weekend Tour

TUESDAY 8 December • DistrictLake ROUTE B

Sunday 20 September • DistrictPeak ROUTE A

S day 25 October •un Tynedale ROUTE A

Saturday 29 August • Yorkshire Dales ROUTE B

Saturday 12 September • Northumberland ROUTE A

Sunday 15 November • North York Moors ROUTE A

MONDAY 7 December • DistrictEden ROUTE B
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